Rheem Classic® Series Two-Stage
Upflow Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G11-523
RGRM- Series
45K through 105K Models Rated at 95% A.F.U.E.†,
120K Model Rated at 93.3% A.F.U.E.†
Input Rates of 45, 60, 75, 90, 105 & 120 kBTU
[13.19-35.17 kW]

systems for highest possible airflow value.
Air
Model Number Identification
RGRM Series
5
Model Number Identification
R G R M 07E* BY G S
Rheem Gas
Furnace
Upflow
Condensing
Gas Furnace
Design
Series
Heating Input
Designation
Variations
A = Std.
B = Wide
Blower Size
M = 11 x 7
[279 x 178 mm]
R = 11 x 10
[279 x 254 mm]
Z = 12 x 11**
[305 x 279 mm]
Y = 12 x 7
[305 x 178 mm]
Heat/Cool
Designation
E = 1100-1300 CFM
[519-613.5 L/s]
G = 1500-1700 CFM
[707.9-802.3 L/s]
J = 1900-2100 CFM
[896.7-991.1 L/s]
Fuel Code
S = U.S. and
Canadian
Electric
Ignition
04*
06*
07*
09*
10*
12*
Input
BTU/HR
45,000 [13.19 kW]
60,000 [17.58 kW]
75,000 [22 kW]
90,000 [26.38 kW]
105,000 [30.77 kW]
120,000 [35.17 kW]
278**
Option Code
for
High Altitude
—
Available Models:
RGRM-04EMAES RGRM-07EMAES RGRM-09EZAJS278**
RGRM-04NMAES RGRM-07NMAES RGRM-10EZAJS**
RGRM-04EMAES278 RGRM-07EYBGS RGRM-10NZAJS**
RGRM-06EMAES RGRM-07NYBGS RGRM-12ERAJS
RGRM-06NMAES RGRM-09EZAJS** RGRM-12NRAJS
RGRM-06EMAES278 RGRM-09NZAJS** RGRM-12ERAJS78
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
NOTES: *E = Standard
*N = NOx Models
**12 x 11 Housing, 11 x 10 Wheel
Air
Dimensional Data
RGRM Series
6
MODEL